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CHARACTERISTICS

	+ Meets all the requirements of the European Union 

regulation.

	+ Compared to cow’s milk, goat’s milk is much easier 

to digest, has a different composition and structure of 

the fats and oligosaccharides which are more similar 

to breast milk; contains a very small ratio of alpha s1-

casein (main allergen in cow’s milk).

	+ Contains high quality goat´s milk which is fortified with 

all necessary vitamins, minerals and other ingredients, 

such are omega-3 (DHA) and omega-6 fatty acids (LA & 

ALA), nucleotides.  

	+ All ingredients are in ideal composition for proper baby 

development.

	+ Calcium and vitamin D are needed for normal growth 

and development of bone in children.

	+ Contain goat´s lactose, no residua of cow milk protein.

	+ Do not contain palm oil.

Product specification

Type Toddler (growing-up) goat´s milk (powdered)

Recommended For toddlers from 12 months

Country of origin Czech Republic

Ingredients Full cream goat milk, inulin, dried glucose corn syrup, goat’s lactose, goat’s 

whey proteins, corn starch, rapeseed oil, sunflower oil, calcium lactate, 

emulsifier: rapeseed lecithin, taurine, sodium bicarbonate, choline, L-ascorbic 

acid, nicotinamid, DL-alpha-tocopheryl acetate, calcium D-pantothenate, 

riboflavin, pyridoxine hydrochloride, thiamine mononitrate, folic acid, 

D-biotin, cyanocobalamin, nucleotides (cytidine 5´-monophosphate, uridine 

5´-monophosphate, adenosine 5´-monophosphate, inosine 5´-monophosphate, 

guanosine 5´-monophosphate), ferrous lactate, zinc lactate, cholecalciferol, 

copper sulphate, retinyl palmitate, sodium selenite.

Instruction for use 90 ml of boiled water for infants and 15 g of powder = 100 ml of the product 

ready for use (milk from the bottle). 
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BUSINESS ADDRESS: Michelska 18/12a | 140 00 Prague 4, Czech Republic

FACTORY ADDRESS: V Lukach 923 | 392 01 Sobeslav, Czech Republic

sales@goldim.cz | www.goldim.cz

Packaging

Packaging 400 g 

Printed paper box with  
unprinted PET/PET metal/PE 
sachet

Storage & Shelf-life

Shelf-life 18 months

Storage 

conditions

Store in a dry place (up to 60% 

relat. humidity) and at  

a temperature up to 24 °C.


